

The Garden Club of New Jersey, Inc.

100th Annual Meeting

May 14, 2025

"100th Year Celebration 1925-2025"

Beverly Kazickas, President of the Garden Club of New Jersey, cordially invites you to attend the GCNJ 100th Annual Meeting.

LOCATION: Navesink Country Club 50 Luffborrow Lane Red Bank NJ 07702

TIMES:

8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. Registration 9:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Business Meeting 11:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Intermission 12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m. Luncheon 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. Speaker & Installation

Pre-registration is required ... no walk-ins Registration Deadline May 1, 2025 Non-refundable after May 1, 2025

REGISTRATION FORM

Raffle Tickets and Bar will be available for cash

INSTRUCTIONS:

Scan QR code or click link, to fill-in info and submit payment ... Email form to <u>judybonnano1@gmail.com</u> You may also register by mail ... print this form, fill-in info and mail with check for \$75 made out to GCNJ. Mail To Registrar: Judy Bonanno, 11 Samara Drive, Shrewsbury, NJ 07702



PHOTOGRAPHS: Registrant grants consent to the Garden Club of New Jersey to use the name and photograph of same in its publications and/or on its website for educational or informational purposes.

DRESS CODE: In order to meet the Navesink Country Club's requirements, no jeans nor sneakers are permitted. Appropriate attire for this location is requested of all attendees.

https://www.zeffy.com/ticketing/2025-garden-club-of-new-jersey-annual-meeting-100th-year-celebration

(Please print)	
Name:	
Address:	_
Phone:	-
Email:	_
Garden Club:	_
District:	_
Don't Delay – Register Today – Seating is Limited	d

Please Check your credential(s)		
GCNJ Officer		
GCNJ Board Member		
NGC Board Member		
CAR Board Member		
Club President		
Delegate		
Alternate Delegate		
GCNJ Life Member		
NGC Life Member		
CAR Life Member		
Guest		